STATE OF NEW MEXICO					
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT					Form C-104
DISTRIBUTION OIL CONSERVATIO					Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83
BANTA FE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION					Page 1
F (LE		P. O. BOX 2088			
LAND OFFICE	SANTAF	E, NEW MEXI	100 87501		
TRANSPORTER					
OPERATOR	REQU	EST FOR ALLO	WABLE		
PROBATION OFFICE		AND			
I.	AUTHORIZATION TO	TRANSPORT	L AND NATU	RAL GAS	
Operator					
Harris & Walton					
Address					
c/o Oil Reports & Gas S	ervices, Inc., Box	x 755, Hobbs	, NM 8824.	1	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)			Other (Please	explain)	
New Well	Change in Transporter of	· —	1		
Recompletion		Dry Gas	Effecti	ve May 1, 1990	
Change in Ownership	X Casinghead Gas	Condensate			
f change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner	IFACE				
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Well No. Pool Name, Inc	luding Formation		Kind of Lease	Louse No
J. W. Whitten	1 Jalmat	Vator SP		CERTIFICATION F	
		<u>Yates - SR</u>	i		
Unit LetterJ :2310	Feet From The <u>South</u>	Line and	1650	_ Feet From TheE	ast.
Unit Letter J : 2310	hip 23S Ra	<u>1nq∙ 36E</u>	1650 , nmpm,		County
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns	RTER OF OIL AND NA	TURAL GAS	, NMPM,	Lea	County
Unit LetterJ :2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil [5]	RTER OF OIL AND NA	TURAL GAS	, NMPM, (Give address to	Lea o which approved copy of	County (this form is to be sent)
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil 5 Shell Pipe Line Corp.	RTER OF OIL AND NA	TURAL GAS	, NMPM, (Give address to Box 2648,	Lea b which approved copy of Houston, TX 7	Counts this form is to be sent; 7000
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil 5 Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing	RTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensale	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (, NMPM, (Give address to Box 2648, (Give address to	Lea which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 which approved copy of	County this form is to be sent) 7000 this form is to be sent)
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill 5 Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Sid Richardson Carbon &	RTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensale	TURAL GAS Accress P. O. Address 201 Ma	, NMPM, Give address ii Box 2648, Give address ii ain St., 1	Lea which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 which approved copy of st City Bank To	Counts (this form is to be sent) 7000 (this form is to be sent) Ower, Ft. Worth,
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill 5 Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquids.	RTTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensale	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (201 Ma Rge. 1s gas ac	, NMPM, (Give address ii Box 2648, (Give address ii ain St., 1 Iually connected	Lea b which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 b which approved copy of st City Bank To	County (this form is to be sent) 7000 (this form is to be sent) Ower, Ft. Worth, 76102
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill S Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosing Sid Richardson Carbon & if well produces oil or liquids, prevelocation of tanks.	whip 23S Ra RTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensate	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (201 Ma Rge. Is gas ac 36E Yes	, NMPM, Give address in Box 2648, Give address in ain St., 1 tually connected	Lea b which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 b which approved copy of st City Bank To 1/14/9	County (this form is to be sent) 7000 (this form is to be sent) Ower, Ft. Worth, 76102
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II, DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill [] Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosing Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquids, [] give location of tanks.	whip 23S Ra RTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensate	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (201 Ma Rge. Is gas ac 36E Yes	, NMPM, Give address in Box 2648, Give address in ain St., 1 tually connected	Lea b which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 b which approved copy of st City Bank To 1/14/9	County (this form is to be sent) 7000 (this form is to be sent) Ower, Ft. Worth, 76102
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill [5] Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or Highds, [0] give location of tanks.	RTER OF OIL AND NA Cr Condensale Gasoline Co. Control Sec. Twp. J 33 235 That from any other lease of	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (201 Ma Rge. 1s gas ac 36E Yes pr pool, give comm	, NMPM, Give address in Box 2648, Give address in ain St., 1 tually connected	Lea b which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 b which approved copy of st City Bank To 1/14/9	County (this form is to be sent) 7000 (this form is to be sent) Ower, Ft. Worth, 76102
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill S Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks. This production is commingled with the IOTE: Complete Parts IV and V of I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	RTER OF OIL AND NA Cr Condensale Gnead Gas T or Dry Gas Gasoline Co. J 33 235 that from any other lease of on reverse side if necessar	TURAL GAS Accress P. O. 201 Ma Rge. 1s gas ac 36E Yes pr pool, give comm y.	, NMPM, (Give address to Box 2648, (Give address to ain St., 1 tually connected S nungling order OIL CC	Lea b which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 b which approved copy of st City Bank To 1/14/9	County this form is to be sent) 7000 this form is to be sent) ower, Ft. Worth, 76102 57
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill [5] Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquids, production is commingled with the COTE: Complete Parts IV and V of I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations the complete with and that the information g	RTTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensale	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. 201 Ma Rge. 1s gas de 36E Yes pr pool, give comm y. APPRC	, NMPM, Give address to Box 2648, Give address to ain St., 1 tually connected S mingling order	Lea b which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 b which approved copy of st City Bank To 17 When 1 1/14/9 number:	Counts (this form is to be sent) 7000 (this form is to be sent) Ower, Ft. Worth, 76102 57 (SION EXRY SEXTOR
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill [5] Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks. This production is commingled with the NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V of I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE thereby certify that the rules and regulations the complete with and that the information g	RTTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensale	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (201 Ma Rge. 1s gas de 36E Yes pr pool, give comm y. APPRC BY	, NMPM, Give address to Box 2648, Give address to ain St., 1 tually connected S mingling order	Lea which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 which approved copy of st City Bank To 17 When 1 1/14/9 number: DNSERVATION DY JUN 15 199 GINAL SIGNED BY J	Counts (this form is to be sent) 7000 (this form is to be sent) Ower, Ft. Worth, 76102 57 (SION EXRY SEXTOR
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil 5 Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casino Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks. This production is commingled with the IOTE: Complete Parts IV and V of I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations ien complied with and that the information g y knowledge and belief.	RTTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensale	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (201 Ma Rge. 1s gas ac 36E Yes or pool, give comm y. APPRC BY TITLE	, NMPM, Give address to Box 2648, Give address to ain St., 1 tually connected S ningling order OIL CO OVED 7R	Lea which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 which approved copy of st City Bank To 1/14/9 NSERVATION DI JUN 15 99 GINAL SIGNED BY J DISTRICT I SUPE	County This form is to be sent) 7000 This form is to be sent) DWER, Ft. Worth, 76102 57 ASION EXRY SEXTOR EXRY SEXTOR EXRY SEXTOR
Unit Letter J 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill S Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casino Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquide. give location of tanks. I this production is commingled with the NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V of T. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations teen complied with and that the information g by knowledge and belief.	RTTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensale	TURAL GAS TURAL GAS Address (P. O. 201 Ma Rge. 1s gas ac 36E Yes or pool, give comm y. APPRC BY TITLE Thi	, NMPM, (Give address to Box 2648, (Give address to ain St., 1 tually connected S DIL CC DVED 	Lea which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 which approved copy of st City Bank To 1 1/14/9 NSERVATION DI JUN 15 99 GINAL SIGNED BY J DISTRICT I SUPE pistRICT I SUPE	Counts (this form is to be sent) 7000 (this form is to be sent) pwer, Ft. Worth, 76102 57 (SION EZRY SEXTOR EXRY SEXTOR EXRY SEXTOR WITH RULE 1104.
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil [5] Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks. It his production is commingled with the NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V of I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations ten complied with and that the information g	RTTER OF OIL AND NA cr Condensale	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (201 Ma Rge. 1s gas ac 36E Yes or pool, give comm y. APPRC BY TITLE Thi If t	, NMPM, (Give address to Box 2648, (Give address to ain St., 1 tually connected S DIL CC DVED Is form is to 1 his is a reque	Lea which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 which approved copy of st City Bank To 1/14/9 NSERVATION DI JUN 15 99 GINAL SIGNED BY J DISTRICT I SUPE postfiled in compliance at for allowable for a	County This form is to be sent) 7000 This form is to be sent) DWER, Ft. Worth, 76102 57 ASION EXRY SEXTOR EXRY SEXTOR WITH RULE 1104. DEVIN drilled or despend
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill [5] Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks. It his production is commingled with the NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V of I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE thereby certify that the rules and regulations the complete and belief. Magnuce Magnue	RTER OF OIL AND NA Cr Condensate Gasoline Co. Contraction Soc. Twp. J 33 235 that from any other lease of that from any other lease of the Oil Conservation Division fiven is true and complete to the	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (201 Ma Rge. 1s gas ac 36E Yes or pool, give comm y. APPRC BY TITLE Thi ueil, th	, NMPM, (Give address to Box 2648, (Give address to ain St., 1 tually connected S DIL CC DVED DR Is form is to 1 his is a reque 1 form must 1	Lea which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 which approved copy of st City Bank To 1/14/9 NSERVATION DI JUN 15 99 GINAL SIGNED BY J DISTRICT I SUPE postfiled in compliance at for allowable for a	County This form is to be sent) 7000 This form is to be sent) DWER, Ft. Worth, 76102 57 ASION EXRY SEXTOR EXRY SEXTOR WITH AULE 1104. newly drilled or deepend abulation of the deviation
Unit Letter J 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill S Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casino Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquide. give location of tanks. I this production is commingled with the NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V of T. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations teen complied with and that the information g by knowledge and belief.	RTER OF OIL AND NA Cr Condensate Gasoline Co. Contraction Soc. Twp. J 33 235 that from any other lease of that from any other lease of the Oil Conservation Division fiven is true and complete to the	TURAL GAS Address (P. O. Address (201 Ma Rge. 1s gas ac 36E Yes or pool, give comm y. APPRC BY TITLE Thi If t well, th tests ts All	, NMPM, (Give address to Box 2648, (Give address to ain St., 1 tually connected S DIL CC DVED DR Is form is to 1 his is a reque is form must 1 ken on the we sections of th	Lea which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 which approved copy of st City Bank To 1/14/9 NSERVATION DI JUN 15 99 GINAL SIGNED BY J DISTRICT I SUPE pistoict I SUPE of filed in compliance at for allowable for a be accompanied by a bill in accordance with the form must be filled	County This form is to be sent) 7000 This form is to be sent) DWER, Ft. Worth, 76102 57 ASION ERRY SEXTON EXRY SEXTON WITH AULE 1104. newly drilled or despende abulation of the deviation
Unit Letter J : 2310 Line of Section 33 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill 5 Shell Pipe Line Corp. Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Sid Richardson Carbon & If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks. It his production is commingled with the NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V of C. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations ten complied with and that the information g y knowledge and belief. Magent	RTTER OF OIL AND NA Cr Condensale anead Gas C or Dry Gas Gasoline Co. Dilit Soc. Twp. J 33 235 that from any other lease of on reverse side if necessar CE of the Oil Conservation Division given is true and complete to the	TURAL GAS Accress D. Accress P. O. 201 Ma Rge. 1s gas ac 36E Yes or pool, give comm y. APPRC BY TITLE Thi If t well, th tests ts able on	, NMPM, (Give address to Box 2648, (Give address to ain St., 1 tually connected S DIL CC DVED 	Lea which approved copy of Houston, TX 7 which approved copy of st City Bank To 17 When 1 1/14/9 number: DNSERVATION DI JUN 15 99 GINAL SIGNED BY J DISTRICT I SUPE be filed in compliance at for allowable for a be accompanied by a bill in accordance with this form must be filled impleted wells.	County This form is to be sent; 7000 This form is to be sent; DWER, Ft. Worth, 76102 57 ASION EXRY SEXTOR EXRY SEXTOR WITH RULE 1104. Dewly drilled or deepens abulation of the deviation RULE 111.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.